GUJARAT ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Block No. 11 & 12, 4th Floor, Udyog Bhavan, Sector - 11, GANDHINAGAR - 382 017. Phone No.: 079

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY - GEDA

23257251 /52 /1 53 FAX: 23257255 Website: www.geda.gujarat.gov.in Email: director@geda.org.in

Sr. Email
No Name Designation Department / Work [Tel No. Address
1 IShril M Bhavsar Chairman 23257290 chairman@geda.org.in
2 |PA to Chairman PA to Chairman |PA to Chairman 23257290
3 Smt. S. Chhakchhuak, IAS|Director 23247093 director@geda.org.in
. : PA to Diretcor 23257256
4 PA to Diretcor PA to Diretcor 53947093
5 GEDA Reception 23257251
Desk /52/53
23247097
6 |GEDA FAX FAX 53957955
7 [Shri S B Patil Dy. Director Solar, Wind, Bio 23257257 shpatil @geda.org.in
9 |Ms. F.K. Shukla Manager(A&A)  |Account & Admin 23257279 manager-aa@geda.org.in
MIS, Battery
Operated Vehicle,
Biomass Power,
\Wind Resources
. Assessment, Wind
10 [Shri S J Ruaprel Sr. Project Solar Hybrid, Water | 23257258 siruparel @geda.org.in
Executive . ) )
Pumping Windmill,
Offshore Wind
(MNRE),
Concentrating Solar
Thermal, Bio Fuel
Energy
. Sr.Project IConservation, Solar ,
11 Shri Rakesh Arya Executive (I/C)  PV. & REC, Solar 23257259 rakesharya@geda.org.in
City
\Wind, Solar Power
CA . Sr.Project Projects, RTI, - . .
12 [Shri Anil Purohit E ) Ic Budget & Planning, 23257264 adpurohit@geda.org.in
xecutive (IIC)  obo | Bio Gas,
\Waste to Energy
13 |Ms. Amita Pandya Asst. Project Energy Consevation | 23257266 amita@geda.org.in
Executive —_—
14 [Shri Darshak Vatsraj  [SSt Project igqar py 23257261 | darshakvatsraj@geda.org.in
Executive
. Asst. Project Energy Consevation, .
15 [|Shri R. N. Kansara Executivé Triba?YArea Sub Plan 23257262 rnkansara@geda.org.in
\Wind Power
_ o Jr. Program Projgcts, Wind Solar
16 [Shri PP Rajeshirke . Hybrid Systems, 23257270 rajeshirke@geda.org.in
Officer . .
Water Punping Wind
Mill & REC
17 [Shri Jatin V Desai Jr. Program Biogas, Solar 23257267 jvdesai@geda.org.in
Officer Thermal —=
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Sr.

No Name Designation |Department / Work Tel No. Email Address
\Waste to Energy
g Jr. Program Program, Battery .
18 [Shri Hiren Pandya 23257272 .org.
y Officer Operated Vehicle, hpandya@geda.org.in
Solar PV
Mass
19 [Shri Hitesh Mehta Jr- Program ICommunication, 23257271  hiteshmehta@geda.org.in
Officer :
ISPV Projects.
20 [shri S. J. Palva gf-ﬁf’: ;?gram Solar PV Projects. 23257273 sppawa@geda.orgin
; ; Jr. Program Mass . , .
21 Ms. Smita Parikh 23257275 .org.
S. Smita Parl Officer Communication smitaparikh@geda.org.in
Solar Thermal,
Jr. Program harishkhiya@geda.org.i
22 [Shri Harish Khiya . Biomass Power 23257265 n
Officer .
Projects, MIS
23 IShri Kunal Patel Accountant Account 23257277 kunalpatel@geda.org.in
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